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PERSONAL PARTICULARS 

  Date of Birth: April 11th, 1990 Place of Birth: Sukhothai, Thailand  

  Gender: Male Nationality: Thai  

 

EDUCATION 

Institution Degree Field of Study GPA Year 

CHIANG MAI UNIVERSITY 

Chiang Mai, Thailand 

Master of Arts  

(International Program) 

Social Science 

(Development Studies) 

3.81/4.00 2014 

CHIANG MAI UNIVERSITY 

Chiang Mai, Thailand 

Bachelor of Science  

(First-class Honors) 

Geography 3.79/4.00 2011 

 

ACADEMIC PAPERS 

Master’s Thesis: Mobility of Fish Cage Farmers as an Adaptation to Climate-Related and Socio-

Economic Risks in the Ping River Basin  

 

MAJOR AWARDS 

Award Institution Year 

Very Good Master’s Thesis (Merit) in Humanities and  

Social Sciences 

Graduate School,  

Chiang Mai University 

2015 

Gold Medal Award in Bachelor’s Degree Chiang Mai University 2012 

Very Good Student of Chiang Mai University Chiang Mai University 2012 

 

SKILLS 

Expertise:   Adaptation to Climate Change in Anthropogenic Scheme, Human Geography, 

Political Ecology, Rural Changes, Mobility and Migration, Political Geography, 

Behavioral Geography   

Language Skills:  Thai (Excellent), English (Good in all tasks)  

Computer Skills:   Microsoft Office (Good), Typing Skills (Good), ArcGIS, ERDAS, SPSS (Fair) 

 

 



 

 

RESEARCH PROJECTS AND ACADEMIC SERVICES 

Research Projects and Academic Services Position Source Year 

The Application of Artificial Neural Network Model 

for Water Level Prediction in the Future from 

Climate Change and Community Adaptation  

to Climate Change in Bangrakam District 

Researcher National Research 

Council of Thailand 

2017-

present 

Haze Pollution in Chiang Mai Province: A Decade 

of Prevention and Mitigation 

Researcher Faculty of  

Social Sciences,  

Chiang Mai University 

2016-

present 

Advancing Skill Creation to ENhance 

Transformation (http://www.ascent.disaster-

resilience.net/) 

Researcher Co-funded by the 

Erasmus+ Programme 

of the European Union 

2016-

present 

“Time and Space” for Alcoholic Beverage 

Accessibility of Female Students in the University 

in Chiang Mai Province 

Project 

Leader 

Center for 

Alcohol Studies 

2016-

present 

Baseline Study for Child Centered Climate 

Change Adaptation 

Head of the 

Project 

Plan (International) - 

Thailand 

2016 

Building In Situ Social Resilience of Fish Farming 

Households in Northern Thailand through Skills 

Development under Multiple Vulnerability 

Post-

graduate 

Fellow 

USER & IDRC 

Canada 

2014-

present 

Effects of Engaging in Aquaculture on Livelihood 

Resilience 

Research 

Assistant 

USER & IDRC 

Canada 

2012-

2014 

 

EXPERIENCES 

Institution Position Tasks Year 

Department of Geography 

Faculty of Social Sciences,  

Chiang Mai University 

Chiang Mai, Thailand 

Lecturer Teaching bachelor’s and 

master’s courses, 

researching, and doing 

other assignments 

2015-

present 

AQUADAPT Project (A3.1) 

granted by IDRC 

Unit for Social and Environmental Research  

Faculty of Social Sciences,  

Chiang Mai University 

Chiang Mai, Thailand 

Research 

Assistant/ 

Post-

graduate 

Fellow 

Collecting data in field sites, 

analyzing information and 

statistics for publishing 

articles according to topics 

2012-

2015 

 

http://www.ascent.disaster-resilience.net/
http://www.ascent.disaster-resilience.net/


 

 

 

PUBLICATIONS 

พชิญจ์ิรา ยาอินทร์ และเผ่าไทย สินอ าพล. (2561). ปฏสิัมพันธ์ทางสังคมและวัฒนธรรมกับการสร้างภาพตัวแทนต่อ

วัดจามเทว.ี วารสารการวิจัยเพื่อพัฒนาชุมชน (มนุษยศาสตร์และสังคมศาสตร์). 11(1): (accepted) 
Sin-ampol, P. (2017). Collaborating Micro-level Stakeholders to Child-centered Climate Change 

Adaptation: A Pathway to Climate Change Governance in Northern Thailand, in 13th 

International Conference on Thai Studies "Globalized Thailand?" Connectivity, Conflict, and 

Conundrums of Thai Studies. 15-18 July 2017, Chiang Mai, Thailand.   

Pardthaisong, L., Suwanprasit, C., Chaeoenpanyanet, A. and Sin-ampol, P. (2017). Enablers and 

Barriers in Disaster Resilience Research: A Case Study of a Research University in 

Thailand, in ELLTA Conference 2017. 25-27 July 2017, Asian Institute of Technology, 

Pathumthani, Thailand.  

Tantanee, S., Apichayakul, P., Buranajarukorn, P., Pardthaisong, L., Suwanprasit, C., 

Chaeoenpanyanet, A. and Sin-ampol, P. (2017). Disaster Resilience Research and Innovation 

in Higher Education Institutions in Thailand, in ELLTA Conference 2017. 25-27 July 2017, 

Asian Institute of Technology, Pathumthani, Thailand. 

Sin-ampol, P. (2014). Reducing Vulnerability to Climate-Related Disasters and Policies by Remittances 

of Fish Farmers in the Ping River, Thailand, in Proceeding of the 3rd MSSRC International 

Conference on “Mekong Region and ASEAN in Transition: People and Transborder Issues”. 

11 -12 September 2014, Ubon Ratchathani University, Ubon Ratchathani, Thailand.  

 

CONFERENCE PRESENTATIONS 

Pardthaisong, L., Sin-ampol, P., Suwanprasit, C. and Charoenpanyanet, A. (2017). Haze pollution in 

Chiang Mai, Thailand: a road to resilience, in 7th International Conference on Building 

Resilience: Using scientific knowledge to inform policy and practice in disaster risk reduction. 

27-29 November 2017, Bangkok Thailand, Oral Presentation. (accepted) 

Suwanprasit, C., Charoenpanyanet, A., Pardthaisong, L. and Sin-ampol, P. (2017). Spatial and Temporal 

Variations of Satellite-Derived PM10 of Chiang Mai: An Exploratory Analysis, in 7th 

International Conference on Building Resilience: Using scientific knowledge to inform policy 

and practice in disaster risk reduction. 27-29 November 2017, Bangkok Thailand, Oral 

Presentation. (accepted) 

Pardthaisong, L., Suwanprasit, C., Chaeoenpanyanet, A. and Sin-ampol, P. (2017). Enablers and 

Barriers in Disaster Resilience Research: A Case Study of a Research University in 



Thailand, in ELLTA Conference 2017. 25-27 July 2017, Asian Institute of Technology, 

Pathumthani, Thailand.  

Tantanee, S., Apichayakul, P., Buranajarukorn, P., Pardthaisong, L., Suwanprasit, C., 

Chaeoenpanyanet, A. and Sin-ampol, P. (2017). Disaster Resilience Research and Innovation 

in Higher Education Institutions in Thailand, in ELLTA Conference 2017. 25-27 July 2017, 

Asian Institute of Technology, Pathumthani, Thailand.  

Sin-ampol, P. (2017). Collaborating Micro-level Stakeholders to Child-centered Climate Change 

Adaptation: A Pathway to Climate Change Governance in Northern Thailand, in 13th 

International Conference on Thai Studies "Globalized Thailand?" Connectivity, Conflict, and 

Conundrums of Thai Studies. 15-18 July 2017, Chiang Mai, Thailand, Oral Presentation. 

Sin-ampol, P. (2014). Dry-Season Mobility of Fish Cage Farmers as Adaptation to Climate-Related and 

Socio-Economic Risks in Chiang Mai, Northern Thailand, in APSA conference, Transforming 

Societies: Contestations and Convergences in Asia and the Pacific. In conjunction with 50th 

Anniversary of Faculty of Social Sciences, Chiang Mai University. 15-16 February 2014, 

Chiang Mai, Thailand, Oral Presentation. 

Sin-ampol, P. (2014). Fish-Farming Household Burdens, Mobility Decisions and Multiple Vulnerability 

Reduction in the Ping River Basin, Thailand, in SEAGA International Conference 2014. 25-28 

November 2014, Siem Reap, Cambodia, Oral Presentation. 

Sin-ampol, P. (2014). Reducing Vulnerability to Climate-Related Disasters and Policies by Remittances 

of Fish Farmers in the Ping River, Thailand, in the 3rd MSSRC International Conference on 

“Mekong Region and ASEAN in Transition: People and Transborder Issues”. 11 -12 

September 2014, Ubon Ratchathani, Thailand, Oral Presentation. 

จรรยพร ลิทธรรม และ เผ่าไทย สินอ าพล. (2558). การปรับตัวของเกษตรกรต่อการเลอืกชนดิพชืท่ีปลูกในพืน้ท่ี

ปนเป้ือนสารแคดเมยีม ในต าบลแมต่าว อ าเภอแมส่อด จังหวัดตาก, การประชุมวิชาการนสิิตนกัศกึษา

ภูมิศาสตร์และภูมสิารสนเทศศาสตร์แหง่ประเทศไทย คร้ังท่ี 8 25-26 ธันวาคม 2558, คณะอักษรศาสตร์ 

จุฬาลงกรณม์หาวทิยาลัย, กรุงเทพมหานคร, การน าเสนอโปสเตอร์. 
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